
YORK COLLEGE ACADEMIC CALENDAR 
 
Spring 2013 

 
Monday   January 21              College is closed 
Tuesday - Friday January 22-25  Registration. 
Friday January 25 Last day for non-matriculated students to apply for matriculation for 
   the Spring 2013 semester. 
Sunday January 27 Last day to receive 100% refund via eSIMS. 
Monday January 28 First day of classes. 
Monday - Friday January 28 – February 1    *Late Registration and Program Changes. 
Friday February 1                   *Last day to receive 75% refund. 
Friday February 8            *Last day to receive 50% refund. 

Last day to add course(s) or switch sections of  the same course with 
approval from Academic Department Chairperson. 

Tuesday February 12 Lincoln’s Birthday  - College is closed. 
Thursday February 14 Classes will follow a Tuesday schedule. 
Friday February 15          *Last day to receive 25% refund. 
   *Last day to withdraw from a course(s) WITHOUT a “W” grade. 
   Last day to file for September 2013 Graduation. 
Saturday February 16 *Course withdrawal period begins. (Grades of “W” are assigned to  
   students who officially drop courses.) 
   Saturday office hours for selected areas of Student Support Services. 
Monday February 18 Presidents’ Day - College is closed. 
Wednesday February 20 Classes will follow a Monday schedule. 
Thursday February 21 Spring 2013 College Symposium. 
Saturday March 9  Saturday office hours for selected areas of Student Support Services. 
Monday - Sunday March 11-17 Midterm Assessment Period. 
Thursday March 21 Dean’s List Reception. 
Monday - Tuesday March 25 – April 2 Spring Recess. 
Wednesday April 3  Classes resume. 
Friday April 12  *Last day to withdraw from a course(s) WITH a “W” grade. 
   Last day to file for February 2014 Graduation. 
   Last day to elect a Pass/Fail Option. 
   Last day for “INC” grade changes for Fall 2012 to be received by the  
   Office of the Registrar. 
Saturday April 13  Saturday office hours for selected areas of Student Support Services. 
Monday April 15  Summer 2013 and Fall 2013 registration begins. 
Thursday April 18  Fourth Student Research Day. 
Thursday May 16  Last day of classes.   
   Last day to rescind a Pass/Fail Option. 
Friday - Thursday May 17 – 23 Final Examinations. 
Friday May 24  Final Examinations for mass exams only. 
   End of Spring term. 
Monday May 27  Memorial Day – College is closed. 
Friday May 31  Commencement. 
 
 
*Students may still be liable for tuition. 
 
COLLEGE FACILITIES - HOURS OF OPERATION 
 
College facilities have designated hours of operation for reasons of security and fire safety as well as to control costs of light, heat, 
ventilation, air conditioning and cleaning.  College policy is for facilities to be closed after the end of official programs, i.e., classes, 
library and special events. 
 
See York College Bulletin for specific hours of operation. 
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